
CALAMARI
Crispy Squid, Garlic Mayo

KOREAN CAULIFLOWER WINGS (VG)
Crispy Cauliflower, Hot Sauce, Sesame

TRUFFLE MAC & CHEESE (V)
With Garlic Crumb:

+ Halloumi (v): £2.50
+ Fried Chicken: £2.50
+ Bacon: £1.00

CHICKEN NUGGZ X5
Fried Buttermilk Chicken, choice of Buffalo,  
Korean, Honey Butter or Ranch sauce, Pickles

CARNITAS TACOS X2
Pulled Pork, Corn Tacos, Salsa, Cheddar Cheese, 
Lettuce, Sour Cream

LEVEL 1 BURGER
Smash Patty, American Cheese, Pickles, 
House Sauce, Diced Onion

CHEESEBURGER
Smash Patty, American Cheese, Pickles, 
Ketchup, American Mustard, Diced Onion

HERBIVORE BURGER (VG)
B12 Patty, Truffle Mayo, Lettuce, Pickles, 
Ketchup, Mustard

SHOP BURGER
Buttermilk Chicken Thigh, Lettuce, 
Pickles, Mayo

BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER
Buttermilk Chicken Thigh, Buffalo Sauce,
Ranch Dressing, Lettuce, Pickles

MARGHERITA (V)
Red Base, Fior di Latte, Basil, 
Extra Virgin Olive Oil

NDUJA
Red Base, Spicy Spreadable Salami, 
Fior di Latte, Hot Honey

PEPPERONI
Red Base, Fior di Latte, Pepperoni

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM (V)
Red Base, Fior di Latte, Sliced Mushrooms, 
Truffle Oil

SEASONED FRIES (VG)
House Aioli

CHILLI CHEESE FRIES
House Chilli, Dirty Cheese Sauce, Mustard

TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES (V)
Seasoned Fries, Truffle Mayo, 
Truffle Oil, Parmesan

SEASONAL GREEN SALAD (VG)
Mixed Leaf, House Dressing

VEGAN BURGER (VG) 
B12 Patty, Ketchup, Pickles & Fries

HAMBURGER
Single Beef Burger, American Cheese, Ketchup, 
Pickles & fries

FISH & CHIPS 
Small Battered White Fish & Fries

MAC & CHEESE (V)
Macaroni, Cheese Sauce

£9.00 £12.00

£9.00 £12.00

£13.00

£13.00
 

£13.50

£10.50

£14.00

£14.00

£13.00

£4.50

£8.50

£8.00

£4.00

£7.50

£7.00

£6.50

£6.00

FISH & CHIPS
Beer Battered White Fish, Fries, Tartar sauce

FLANK STEAK
Dry Aged Flank Steak, Seasoned Fries, Chimichurri

CAESAR SALAD (V)
Romaine Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan, Croutons 

+ Halloumi (v): £2.50
+ Fried Chicken: £2.50
+ Bacon: £1.00

Please order at the kitchen or through goodeats.io/level1

£6.50

£7.50

£9.00

£9.50

£13.50

£13.00

£17.00

£9.00

SNACKS BURGERS

WOOD FIRED SOURDOUGH PIZZA

SIDES KIDS

BIGGER PLATES

EXTRAS

+ FRIES TO ANY BURGER - £3.00
+ BACON - £1.00
+ AMERICAN CHEESE - £0.50

Vegetarian (V) Vegan (VG)
 

Please make us aware of any allergies you may have when placing your order. 

Please be aware food will be served as and when ready - there may be a wait between dishes.

SINGLE        DOUBLE


