Please order at the kitchen or through goodeats.io/level1

£6.50

BURGERS

LEVEL 1 BURGER

SINGLE

£9.00

DOUBLE

£12.00

SNACKS

CALAMARI

Crispy Squid, Garlic Mayo	E0.50	Smash Patty, American Cheese, Pickles, House Sauce, Diced Onion	£9.00	£12.00
KOREAN CAULIFLOWER WINGS (VG)	£7.50			
Crispy Cauliflower, Hot Sauce, Sesame		CHEESEBURGER Smach Datty American Cheese Dielder	£9.00	£12.00
TRUFFLE MAC & CHEESE (V) With Garlic Crumb:	£9.00	Smash Patty, American Cheese, Pickles, Ketchup, American Mustard, Diced Onion		
+ Halloumi (∨): £2.50		HERBIVORE BURGER (VG)	£13.00	
+ Fried Chicken: £2.50		B12 Patty, Truffle Mayo, Lettuce, Pickles, Ketchup, Mustard		
+ Bacon: £1.00		Rolonap, Madlara		
CHICKEN NUGGZ X5	£9.50	SHOP BURGER Divition would color to be a factor of the second state of the second sta	£13.00	
Fried Buttermilk Chicken, choice of Buffalo,		Buttermilk Chicken Thigh, Lettuce, Pickles, Mayo		
Korean, Honey Butter or Ranch sauce, Pickles			010 50	
CARNITAS TACOS X2	£13.50	Buffalo Chicken Burger Buffalo Sauco	£13.50	
Pulled Pork, Corn Tacos, Salsa, Cheddar Cheese,		Buttermilk Chicken Thigh, Buffalo Sauce, Ranch Dressing, Lettuce, Pickles		
Lettuce, Sour Cream				
		EXTRAS		
		+ FRIES TO ANY BURGER - £3.00 + BACON - £1.00		
		+ AMERICAN CHEESE - £0.50		
FISH & CHIPS Beer Battered White Fish, Fries, Tartar sauce FLANK STEAK Dry Aged Flank Steak, Seasoned Fries, Chimichurri CAESAR SALAD (V) Romaine Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan, Croutons + Halloumi (v): £2.50 + Fried Chicken: £2.50 + Bacon: £1.00	£13.00 £17.00 £9.00	MARGHERITA (V) Red Base, Fior di Latte, Basil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil NDUJA Red Base, Spicy Spreadable Salami, Fior di Latte, Hot Honey PEPPERONI Red Base, Fior di Latte, Pepperoni TRUFFLE MUSHROOM (V) Red Base, Fior di Latte, Sliced Mushrooms, Truffle Oil		£14.00 £14.00
SIDES		KIDS		
SEASONED FRIES (VG)		VEGAN BURGER (VG)		
House Aioli	£4.50	B12 Patty, Ketchup, Pickles & Fries		£7.50
CHILLI CHEESE FRIES	£8.50	HAMBURGER		£7.00
House Chilli, Dirty Cheese Sauce, Mustard		Single Beef Burger, American Cheese, Ketchup, Pickles & fries		
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES (V)	£8.00			£6.50
Seasoned Fries, Truffle Mayo,		FISH & CHIPS		
Truffle Oil, Parmesan		Small Battered White Fish & Fries		
SEASONAL GREEN SALAD (VG)	£4.00	MAC & CHEESE (V)		£6.00
Mixed Leaf, House Dressing		Macaroni, Cheese Sauce		

Vegetarian (V) Vegan (VG)

Please make us aware of any allergies you may have when placing your order.

Please be aware food will be served as and when ready - there may be a wait between dishes.